
1. Beat 3. Freedom 5. Galaxy 7. Spirit 9. Liberty

2. Sparks 4. Glory 6. Elite 8. Hot Shots

Tuesdays- 7:15pm Saturdays- 3:00pm

Tournament Schedule - TBD

Tuesday, May 21, 2019

Tournament

No Soccer - Easter

3 v 5

3 v 2 4 v 1

1 v 3 2

5 v 9

9 v 48 v 5

4 v 3 5 v 2 6 v 1 7 v 9 8

7 v 6

8 v 1

9 v 2

Tuesday, April 9, 2019

Saturday, April 20, 2019

Tuesday, April 16, 2019

1 & 2 9 & 4 5 & 6

Saturday, May 4, 2019

Tuesday, April 23, 2019
6 v 5 7 v 4 8 v 3

7 v 2 6 v 3 5 v 4

3

1

4

3

9

7

Tuesday, March 26, 2019

Field

8A - BYE

8

2 v 6

Practice 4

Practice 2

3 & 4 5 & 9 7 & 8 6

Practice 1

7 & 9

5
Tuesday, April 2, 2019

1 v 9 2 v 8 3 v 7 4 v 6

Saturday, March 30, 2019

Saturday, March 23, 2019

1 & 2 

Tuesday, March 19, 2019

3 & 4 5 & 6 7 & 8

Practice 3

Field

11A

Saturday, March 9, 2019
1 & 2 

Tuesday at 6:00pm & Saturday at 10:30am

No Soccer - Spring Break

Field

8A

Field

8B

BPR Soccer 2019 Spring Soccer - U12 Girls League

Field

8A - BYE

9

7

Field

11B

Saturday, March 16, 2019
1 & 2 3 & 4 5 & 6 9 & 8

Tuesday, March 12, 2019
1 & 2 3 & 4 5 & 6

All Practices and Games held at Memorial 

Park Soccer Complex

7 & 8

Game 2 

Game Rained out 

Rainout Re-Schedule

Game 4

Game 3

Saturday, April 13, 2019

Saturday, April 6, 2019

8 v 7 9 v 6 1 v 5

1 v 7 9 v 8

2 v 4

6 v 8

Saturday, May 18, 2019

Tournament

Game 9 (Tournament)

Rainout Re-Schedule

Game Rained out 

Practice 6

Game 7

Game 6

Game 5

Tuesday, May 7, 2019

Tuesday, May 14, 2019

Tuesday, April 30, 2019

Saturday, April 27, 2019

Thursday, May 16, 2019

Tournament


